1
Early Childhood Resource Center

Revised 3/2/22

1844 Wili Pa Loop, Wailuku, Hawai'i 96793 Phone: (808) 242-1608 Email: mauiecrc@gmail.com

Need Help to Pay for Child Care or Preschool?

Call 242-1608 for information about the

Maui County Child Care Subsidy Program for children

ages birth until Kindergarten.

To qualify, your family’s gross income must be within the income guidelines in the table
below and the preschool or child care provider used must be licensed. Call 242-1608 or
email mauiecrc@gmail.com to find out about other program requirements.

Subsidy applications for the 2021-22 preschool year are accepted now through May
2022, but may be waitlisted pending availability of funding.

Subsidy applications for the 2022-23 preschool year will be available after March 1,
2022 but call 242-1608 now to be placed on the Application Mailing List.

Family Size

2022-23 Monthly
Gross Income Limit

$5,840

$7,215

$8,590

$9,964

$11,338

$11,596
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$11,853

Up to $200.00 monthly subsidy
for care at a DHS licensed family
child care provider, preschool, or
infant/toddler center

Maui County families of children
ages birth until eligible for
Kindergarten who do not qualify
for any assistance from other
child care subsidy programs, or
do not qualify for enough assis-
tance to make tuition affordable.
Income requirement ( see table )
Parents/guardians working, in
school, or job training for at least
30 hours per week

Retired grandparents raising their
grandchildren may be eligible
Emergency/Special situations
considered on case by case basis




