Revised 3/2/22



1844 Wili Pa Loop, Wailuku, Hawai'i 96793 Phone: (808) 242-1608 Email: mauiecrc@gmail.com

Need Help to Pay for Child Care or Preschool? Call 242-1608 for information about the Maui County Child Care Subsidy Program for children ages birth until Kindergarten.

To qualify, your family's gross income must be within the income guidelines in the table below and the preschool or child care provider used must be licensed. Call 242-1608 or email mauiecrc@gmail.com to find out about other program requirements.

Subsidy applications for the 2021-22 preschool year are accepted now through May 2022, but may be waitlisted pending availability of funding.

Subsidy applications for the 2022-23 preschool year will be available after March 1, 2022 but call 242-1608 now to be placed on the Application Mailing List.

Family Size	2022-23 Monthly
	Gross Income Limit
2	\$5,840
3	\$7,215
4	\$8,590
5	\$9,964
6	\$11,338
7	\$11,596
8	\$11,853

- Up to \$200.00 monthly subsidy for care at a DHS licensed family child care provider, preschool, or infant/toddler center
- Maui County families of children ages birth until eligible for
- Kindergarten who do not qualify for any assistance from other child care subsidy programs, or do not qualify for enough assistance to make tuition affordable.
- Income requirement (see table)
- Parents/guardians working, in school, or job training for at least 30 hours per week
- Retired grandparents raising their grandchildren may be eligible
- Emergency/Special situations considered on case by case basis